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Shareholding Pattern : Quancr ending : June 2023
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Whether the Listed Entity has issed any panty paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether thc Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listcd Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether atry shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbeied?

Whether company has equity shares with differ€ntial voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial ou,ner?

Sumnl r\ stalcm(nt holding r

Catcgorl
ol

sharchtrltlcr

No. ol'f'ully
paid up
cr,1ut1

shares held

Shareholdirrg

lotal ro. of
shares

((-alculatBd

ils pei'

SCRR.
1957)As a oi

ol'
(A+B+C:)

No. oJ

\bting
Righls

Nr-r. ol
sharcholders

Total rro-

sbar e-" held

(A)
Promoter

&
Promoter

Group

(B) Public

(cl )
Shares

underlying
DRs
(c2)
Shares held
by
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promot€I-
Non Public

Grdnd
Totat

6 92,55,56E 92,55,568 54.6t 92,55,568

22,8t7 '76,92,492 76,92,492 4s.39 ',76,92492

0.00

0.00

0.00

22,823 r,69,48,060 1,69,48,060 t00.00 1.69.48,060

Note:C=C l+C2
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Category of
shareholder

Al) lndian

lndividuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Pushpa Gupta

Jagdish Rai Gupta

Manil Gupta

Nidhi cupta

Dipti Gupta

Saru Gupta

Sub Total Al

A2) Foreign

A=Al +42

Shareholding Pattem

Shareholding Patlern

stylam lndustries Limited

Scrip Code : 526951 Quarter Ending: June 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Entily
Type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Nos. of
shareholders

Total nos.

slrares held

6

I

I

I

1

I

I

6

No. of fully paid

up equity
shares Ireld

92,55,568

40,80,404

35,7 4,A62

8,24,448

3,68,200

3,41,400

66,254

92,55,568

Shareholdinq as a 7. of lotal no.

of shares (calculated as per

SCRR, 1957)As a "2, of (A+B+C2)

0.00

54.61

24.0A

2',t .09

4.86

2.17

2.0r

0.39

54.6 r

0.00

54.6 t

Number of Voling Rights
held in each class of

securities
NLrmber of equity

shares held in

dematerialized forrr

92,55,568

40,80,404

35,7 4,A62

8,24,448

3,68,200

3,41,400

66,254

92,55,568

class eg: X i!

0.00

54.6t

24.O8

21.O9

4.86

2.17

2.01

0.39

54.61

0.00

54.61

92,55,568

40,80,404

35,7 4,862

8,24,448

3,68,200

3,4r ,400

66,254

92,55,568

92,55,568

40,80,404

35,7 4,862

8,24,448

3,68,200

3,41,400

66,254

92.55,568

92,55,56892,55,568 92,55,5686

https:/Arww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoteNGl"oup.aspx?scripcd=526951&qtrid=118.oo&OtrName=June 2023

92,55,568
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Scrip Code : 526951

Category & Name of
the Shareholders

Mutual Funds/

Aditya Birla Sun Life
Trustee Private
Limited A/C Aditya
Birla Sun Life Small
Cap Fund

Quant Mutual Fund

Alternate
lnvestment Funds

Abakkus Growth
Fund-2

Sixth Sense lndia
Opportunities lii

sub Total Bl

Foreign Portfolio
lnvestors Category I

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Stylam hdustries Limited

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Quarter ending : June 2023

No. of
shareholder

fotal no
shares

held

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares

held

3 90201 6 9,02,016

'I I 85347 ',1,85,347

5 1294600 12,94,600

1 423790 4,23,790

1 762321 7,62,321

8 219661 6 2i,96,616

38 583048 5,83,048

Shareholding "/"

calculated as
per SCBB, 1957

Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

't.09 1,85,347 1.09

3.36 5,68,832 3.36

7.64 12,94,600 7.64

2.50 4,23,790 2.50

4. 50 7 ,62,321 4. 50

12.96 2I,96,616 r 2.96

3.M 5,83,048 3.M

No. of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
form(Not

Applicable)

9,02,01 6

r,85,347

5,68,832

12,94,600

4,23,790

7.62.321

21,96,61 6

No. of
Voting
Riqhts

Total

asaTo
of Total
Voting
righl

Sub-categorization of shares (XV1

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Subcategory-l Subcategory-ll Subcategory-lll

https:/ rww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=526951&qtrid=118.00&OtName=June 2023

5,83.048

5.32 9,02,01 6 5.32

r 568832 5,68,832

1t3
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Foreign Portfolio
lnvestors Category
I
sub Total 82

Bl) Central
Govemmenv State
Government(s)/
President of lndia

82) Non-lnstitutions

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Manav Gupta

Resident lndividuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident lndividuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Suresh Kumar
Agarwal

Madhulika Agarwal

Non Resident
lndians (NRls)

25463 25,463

40 60851I 6,08,51 I

'I 7t 0800 7,10,800

r 71 0800 7,10,800

21590 2563723 25,63,723

6 694448 694,M8

r 2r 'r 000 2,1 't,000

1 236948 2,36,948

522 410575 4,] 0,575

Shareholding Pattem Public ShareHolder

0.15 25,463 0.r 5

3.59 6,08,51 r 3.59

0.00

0.00 0.00

4.',t 9 7,',t0,800 4.r 9

4.',1 9 7,',10,800 4.19

I 5. 
',l 3 25,63,723 1 5. 1 3

2 25,463

6,08,5r r

7,r 0,800

7,10,800

6,94,448

2,t r,000

236,948

4,10,575

2,43,634

1,44,185

368

96,1 99

0

0

0

0

Bodies Corporate 269 363634 3,63,634 2.15 9,63,634

Any Other (specify) 381 'l44l gS I ,44,185 0.85 'l ,44,185

Clearing Members 3 368 368 0.00 368

HUF 337 96t99 96,199 0.57 96,',t 99

https:/ www.bseindia.corn/corporates/shpPublicshareholder.aspx?scripcd=526951&qtrid= l18.OO&OkName=June 2023

4.I0 6,94,448 4. t 0

1 .24 2,',1 t,000 1.24

L40

2.42

2.15

0.85

0.00

0.57

't .40 2,36,948

2.42 4,] 0,575

2t3

0.00

23,12,203


